Clinical Practice in Gerontological Nursing

2 units (compulsory) 3rd-year
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Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=217727

Contact)
= Onishi (+81-88-633-9026, conishi@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 4:f2 H:16:30~ 17:30 (W25 {-{E“~RI3HE))
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= Mori (+81-886337613, keimori@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaL (Office
Hour: AKIfEH:17:00DLF (782 PRIE~RI3FE))

= Tamura (+81-88-633-9036, tamura@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 4l H:16:30~ 18:00 (%= {R{E2RI3M))

= Ichihara (+81-88-633-9038, ichihara@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Maw
(Office Hour: ‘Kl H:16:002> 517:30( A\ FEH = (R~ RI3FE))

= Minagawa (+81-88-633-7644, minagawa@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL
(Office Hour: ‘KIfEH:16:002> 517:30( A\ FEH = LR ~RL3ME))

= Kuwamura (+81-88-633-7647, kuwamura@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Imai (IR - SilinE B 5%, +81-88-633-9046, imai@medsci.tokushima
-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: 8 IFf ~ 18 IKf)

= Bando (+81-88-633-7649, takae@medsci.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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